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Vacant Seats:  School Board (2); Pupil Services (2); Vocational Educator (1); Parent (1); 
(as of 2/6/15)  Administrator (1); teacher (1)  
 
NAME/ADDRESS   
 

REPRESENTATION TERM OF APPOINTMENT COUNTY INCUMBENT 
STATUS 

Debra Hogenson - Silver Stage ES 
3800 W. Spruce Ave. 
Silver Springs, NV 89429 
dhogenson@lyoncsd.org 
Phone:  702-340-6833 

 
Teacher 

 

 
3/2012 - 3/2015 

 
Lyon No 

Karen Barreras, M.Ed., Superintendent 
Diocese of Reno Catholic Schools 
290 S. Arlington Ave. 
Reno, NV 89501 
karenb@catholicreno.org 
775-326-9430 (work) 

Private Schools 

 

 
9/2014 - 9/2017 

 

 
Washoe 

 
Yes 

Lynn Rauh - Washoe County SD 
535 E. Plumb Lane 
Reno, NV 89502 
lrauh@washoeschools.net 
775-333-6037 (work) 

Local Education Agency 

 

 
3/2012 - 3/2015 

 
Washoe 

 
No 

Makeda E. Vela, Ed.D. – Title I Coord. 
Location A671 (please email first) 
1801 S. Maryland Parkway 
Las Vegas, NV 89104 
mevela@interact.ccsd.net 
702-799-0716 

Local Education Agency 

 

 
6/2013 - 6/2016 

 
Clark 

 
No 

Melissa P. Olsen – SLO Coord. WCSD 
425 E 9th St. Reno, NV  89512 
MOlsen@washoeschools.net 
775-348-3842 

 
Administrator (POSA) 

(also a parent) 
 

 
3/2012 - 3/2015 

 
Washoe No 

Moishe B. Rodman 
Desert Torah Academy 
1312 Vista Dr. 
Las Vegas, NV 89102 
moisherodman@hotmail.com 
702-259-1000 (work) 

Private School Representative 

 

 
9/2014 - 9/2017 

 

 
Clark 

 
Yes 
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Rochelle Proctor 
535 E. Plumb Lane 
Reno, NV  89502 
rproctor@washoeschools.net 
775-333-6035 

 
Local Education Agency 

 

 
9/2013 - 9/2016 

 
Washoe No 

Sara Cunningham 
1450 Stewart St   Reno, NV 89512 
scunningham@washoeschools.net 
775-333-5140 

 
 

Parent 
 

 
 

9/2013 - 9/2016 

 
 

Statewide 

 

No 

Kathy Robson 
1749 Stewart Street, Suite 40 
Carson City, NV 89706-2543 
krobson@spcsa.nv.gov 
775.687.9104 

 
Charter School Authority (LEA) 

 

 
9/2014 - 9/2017 

 

 
Statewide 

 
       No 

Patsi Saas – Clark County SD 
3311 Flamingo Road 
Las Vegas, NV 89121 
pasaas@interact.ccsd.net 
702-799-3850 

Local Education Agency 

 

 
9/2014 - 9/2017 

 

 
Clark 

 
Yes 

Susan Chambers 
Federal Programs Director 
Churchill County School District 
690 S. Maine St.  Fallon, NV  89406 
chambers@churchill.k12.nv.us   
775-423-6955 

Local Education Agency 

 

 
11/2014 - 11/2017 

 

 
Churchill 

 
No 

Valerie Dockery 
Director of Grants & Special Projects 
Carson City School District 
PO Box 603  Carson City, NV  89702 
vdockery@carson.k12.nv.us  
775-283-1523 

Local Education Agency 

 

 
11/2014 - 11/2017 

 

 
Carson City 

 
No 

Deanna Owens 
Director of Educational Opportunity 
Humboldt County School District 
6465 S. Grass Valley Rd. 
Winnemucca, NV  89445 
dowens@humboldt.k12.nv.us  
775-623-8128 

Local Education Agency 

 

 
11/2014 - 11/2017 

 

 
Humboldt 

 
No 
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Karen Chessell 
 Vocational Educator 

 
03/2015 – 03/2018 

(pending) 

 
NDE 

 
No 

 


